Results - Semifinal 1

Bib
304
301
308
309
312
305

g b~ W N -

Name

Mclintosh, Elvis
Burt, Aidan
Lefebvre, Xavier
Niedeck, Linden
Williams, Carson
Young, Jack

Results - Semifinal 2

Bib
302
307
303
306
31
310

o hr W N -

Name

Siever, Garrett
Croteau, Benjamin
Mashinter, Kendyn
Mahaffy, Max
Chalmers, Asa
Magill, Wally

Lucky Losers

Bib
303
306

Name
Mashinter, Kendyn
Mahaffy, Max

Results - Semifinal 1

Bib
205
208
209
212
204
201

o hr W N =

Name

Tobin, Garvie
Wells, Amelia
Daoust, Magalie
Stephen, Jill
Macy, Agnes
Brewster, Haley

Results - Semifinal 2

Bib
210
206
202
203
21
207

o oA W N =

Name

Massey-Bierman, Quincy
Tremblay, Elie-Anne
Semeniuk, Katya

Witter, Tatum

Strack, Emma

Reeder, Emma

Lucky Losers

Bib Name

202 Semeniuk, Katya

203 Witter, Tatum
‘ullscreen

Time
03:28.16
03:28.22
03:28.31
03:32.48
03:34.27

Time
03:24.72
03:24.80
03:24.99
03:26.52
03:27.83

Time
03:24.99
03:26.52

Time
04:06.58
04:07.69
04:08.17
04:15.68
04:36.46

Time
04:04.35
04:04.55
04:04.84
04:07.66
04:07.89
04:09.99

Time
04:04.84
04:07.66

o oA W N =

o oA WN =

Sprint Bracket - Junior Boys

Results - A Final

Bib
301
303
304
302
306
307

Bib
208
210
203
206
205
202

Name

Burt, Aidan
Mashinter, Kendyn
Mclntosh, Elvis
Siever, Garrett
Mahaffy, Max
Croteau, Benjamin

Time
03:30.09
03:34.89
03:36.96
03:43.14
03:45.22
04:00.06

Sprint Bracket - Junior Girls

Results - A Final

Name

Wells, Amelia
Massey-Bierman, Quincy
Witter, Tatum

Tremblay, Elie-Anne
Tobin, Garvie

Semeniuk, Katya

Time
04:10.35
04:14.47
04:17.01
04:19.43
04:20.11
04:22.08



